
 Event Description
SCREENING + Fasted 4hours (water is allowed)

Tuesday 16-09-25 ADMISSION + Fasted 4hours (water is allowed)
Wednesday 17-09-25 Pharmacokinetic Day  
Thursday 18-09-25 Stay at the Unit 
Friday 19-09-25 Stay at the Unit 
Saturday 20-09-25 Stay at the Unit 
Sunday 21-09-25 Stay at the Unit 
Monday 22-09-25 Stay at the Unit 
Tuesday 23-09-25 Stay at the Unit 
Wednesday 24-09-25 Stay at the Unit 
Thursday 25-09-25 Stay at the Unit 
Friday 26-09-25 Pharmacokinetic Day  
Saturday 27-09-25 Stay at the Unit 
Sunday 28-09-25 Stay at the Unit 
Monday 29-09-25 Discharge around noon
Friday 03-10-25 Follow UP Visit
Friday 24-10-25 Follow UP PHONE CALL

Availability required for all dates

By appointment

C5471001 C4 G2

Day

Partial payment maximum 3 weeks after September 26, 2025
Final payment maximum 3 weeks after last contact


